
Prawns

Scallops

Fish

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Short Soup (wontons)
Combination Soup
Hot & Sour Soup

Sweet & Sour Pork in Batter
Roast Pork with Plum Sauce
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Roast Pork with Cashew Nuts

Kway Teow
(Flat rice noodles with pork, shrimp,egg, fresh veggies and 
spring onions tossed in a rich dark soy sauce)
Honey Pepper Beef Noodles
(Thick egg noodles and fresh veggies, tossed in pepper sauce)
Honey Soy Chicken Noodles
(Thick egg noodles with chicken and fresh veggies with sweet and 
tangy mouth of honey and soy)
Combination Noodles
(Thick egg noodles with roast pork, beef, chicken, prawns, fresh 
veggies tossed in our signature oyster sauce)
Singapore Noodles
(Thin rice noodles with roast pork, shrimp, chinese sausage
 and fresh veggies in our fragrant curry flavoured sauce
Steak Chow Mein (Fried Noodles)
Chicken Chow Mein (Fried Noodles)
Combination Chow Mein (Fried Noodles)

Garlic Prawns & Vegetables
Prawns with Mixed Vegetables
Prawns with Oyster Sauce & Vegetables
Honey Prawns in Batter
Prawns in Batter Sweet & Sour
Curry Prawns
Prawns & Cashews Nuts

Scallops with Oyster Sauce & Vegetables
Scallops with Mushrooms & Vegetables
Scallops with Ginger & Shallots
Garlic Scallops & Vegetables

Sliced Fish with Black Bean Sauce
Sliced Fish with Mushrooms & Vegetables
Sliced Fish with Ginger & Shallots
Sliced Fish in Batter with Sweet & Sour

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken & Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Mushroom & Vegetables
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Curry Chicken with Vegetables
Satay Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter
Crispy Lemon Chicken
Crispy Honey Chicken in Batter
Chicken with Cashew Nuts & Vegetables

Steak wiith Mixed Vegetables
Steak & Black Bean Sauce
Steak & Oyster Sauce with Vegetables
Steak with Ginger & Shallots
Steak with Mushrooms & vegetables
Steak with Cashews Nuts & Vegetables
Sweet Chilli Steak
Curry Steak with Vegetables
Satay Steak

Home Made Dim Sims (2)
Crispy Spring Rolls (2)
Prawn Crackers
Chinese Sausage
Satay Beef on Skewer (2)
Satay Chicken on Skewer (2)
Sesame Prawn on Toast (2)
Roast Pork with Plum Sauce
Prawn Cutlets (3)
Prawn Cocktail 
Garlic Prawns
Lettuce Delight (San Choy Bow - 2 pcs)

Crispy Chicken in Garlic & Butter  Sauce
Mongolian Steak
Chicken with Sweet Soy Sauce
Rainbow Steak
Peach Village Special Combination
Szechuan Combination
Sweet Chilli Prawns
Salt and Pepper Pork
Salt and Pepper Calamari
Eye Fillet Steak with Honey & Pepper Sauce
Cantonese Eye Fillet Steak & vegetables
Seafood Combination
Roast Duck (Half)

Noodles

Seafood Dishes
Beef Dishes

Entrees

$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50

$6.50
$7.00
$5.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$12.50
$14.00

$22.50
$24.00
$22.50
$24.00
$25.50
$26.00
$27.50
$22.50
$26.50
$29.00
$29.00
$28.50
$32.50

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.00
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.50 $25.00

$23.50
$27.50

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$23.50

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$22.50

$19.50

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Soups

Chefs Suggestions

Chicken Dishes

Pork Dishes

peach
village

peach
village

Steak Omelette
Chicken Omelette
Roast Pork Omelette
Combination Omelette
Prawn Omelette

Vegetarian Hokkien Noodles
(Thick egg noodles with egg and fresh veggies tossed in dark 
soy sauce)
Mixed Vegetables
Mixed Vegetables & Cahews Nuts
Vegetarian Singapore Noodles
(Thin rice noodles with egg and fresh veggies in our fragrant 
curry flavour sauce

Steamed Rice (Small)
  (Large)
Special Fried Rice (Small)
  (Large)
Minced Beef Fried Rice with Lettuce

Banana Friter

Fanta
Cola
Lemonade

Omelette Dishes

Vegetarian Dishes

Rice

Dessert

Drinks

P
V

EACH
ILLAGE

Fried Rice or Plain Rice

Choice of:

Served with one of the following:

PLUS 1 FREE CAN OF SOFT DRINK

TRADING HOURS

DINNER

LUNCH

Open 5 days a week
MONDAY, TUESDAY - CLOSED

Phone Orders Welcome

Wednesday - Sunday 12:00 Noon - 2:00pm

Wedmesday - Sunday 5:00pm - 8:30pm
Peach Village Restaurant

88 High St, Maryborough VIC

$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$25.00
$27.00

$18.50

$6.50
$7.50
$15.50
$17.00
$17.00

Chinese Restaurant

Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Beef or Chicken with Vegetables
Curry Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Sweet & Sour Pork
Satay Beef or Chicken
Roast Pork with Plum Sauce
Chicken with Sweet Soy Sauce
Mongolian Beef
Honey Pepper Beef

$18.00
$19.50
$19.00

$6.50
Pineapple Friter $6.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

Take Away Menu

Fully Licenced

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

85.

88.
89.

90.
91.
92.

86.

87.

82.
83.
84.

Lunch Box Special

All for only $21.00 

Ph: 5461 3406

88

Printed by Dots Printing Pty Ltd 04300 19195

5461 3406

Please check for our weekly special

桃
園
酒
家


