Omelette Dishes

Steak Omelette Chicken Omelette Roast Pork Omelette Combination Omelette Prawn Omelette	\$24.00 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$25.00 \$27.00
Prawn Omelette	\$27.00
	Chicken Omelette Roast Pork Omelette Combination Omelette

Vegetarian Dishes

01.	vegetariari i lokkieri Noodies	Φ10.50
	(Thick egg noodles with egg and fresh veggies tossed in dark	
	soy sauce)	
82.	Mixed Vegetables	\$18.00
83.	Mixed Vegetables & Cahews Nuts	\$19.50
84.	Vegetarian Singapore Noodles	\$19.00
	(Thin rice needles with eag and fresh vegains in our fragrant	

Rice

85.	Steamed Rice	(Small)	\$6.50
		(Large)	\$7.50
86.	Special Fried Rice	(Small)	\$15.50
		(Large)	\$17.00
87.	Minced Beef Fried	Rice with Lettuce	\$17.00

Dessert

88.	Banana Friter	\$6.50
89.	Pineapple Friter	\$6.50

Drinks

90. Fanta	\$3.50
91 . Cola	\$3.50
92. Lemonade	\$3.50

Please check for our weekly special

Lunch Box Special

Choice of:

Fried Rice or Plain Rice Served with one of the following:

- Beef with Black Bean Sauce
- Beef or Chicken with Vegetables
- Curry Chicken
- Lemon Chicken
- Sweet & Sour Pork
- Satay Beef or Chicken
- Roast Pork with Plum Sauce Chicken with Sweet Soy Sauce
- Mongolian Beef
- Honey Pepper Beef

PLUS 1 FREE CAN OF SOFT DRINK

All for only \$21.00

TRADING HOURS Open 5 days a week

MONDAY, TUESDAY - CLOSED

LUNCH

Wednesday - Sunday 12:00 Noon - 2:00pm **DINNER**

Wedmesday - Sunday 5:00pm - 8:30pm Peach Village Restaurant 88 High St, Maryborough VIC

Phone Orders Welcome 5461 3406

Printed by Dots Printing Pty Ltd 04300 19195



PEACH

桃 袁

Chinese Restaurant

Fully Licenced

Take Away Menu



Soups 1. Chicken Sweet Corn Soup \$8.50

2. 3. 4.	Short Soup (wontons) Combination Soup Hot & Sour Soup	\$8.50 \$9.50 \$9.50
	Entrees	
5.	Home Made Dim Sims (2)	\$6.50
6.	Crispy Spring Rolls (2)	\$7.00
7.	Prawn Crackers	\$5.50
8.	Chinese Sausage	\$8.50
9.	Satay Beef on Skewer (2)	\$8.50
10.	Satay Chicken on Skewer (2)	\$8.50
11.	Sesame Prawn on Toast (2)	\$9.50
12.	Roast Pork with Plum Sauce	\$9.50
13.	Prawn Cutlets (3)	\$9.50
14.	Prawn Cocktail	\$9.50
15.	Garlic Prawns	\$12.50



	Crups stuggestions	
17.	Crispy Chicken in Garlic & Butter Sauce	\$22.50
18.	Mongolian Steak	\$24.00
19.	Chicken with Sweet Soy Sauce	\$22.50
20.	Rainbow Steak	\$24.00
21.	Peach Village Special Combination	\$25.50
22.	Szechuan Combination	\$26.00
23.	Sweet Chilli Prawns	\$27.50
	Salt and Pepper Pork	\$22.50
25.	Salt and Pepper Calamari	\$26.50
26.	Eye Fillet Steak with Honey & Pepper Sauce	\$29.00
27.	Cantonese Eye Fillet Steak & vegetables	\$29.00
28.	Seafood Combination	\$28.50
29.	Roast Duck (Half)	\$32.50



30.	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$21.50
31.	Chicken & Black Bean Sauce	\$21.50
32.	Chicken with Mushroom & Vegetables	\$21.50
33.	Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$21.50
34.	Curry Chicken with Vegetables	\$21.50
35.	Satay Chicken	\$22.00
36.	Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter	\$21.50
37.	Crispy Lemon Chicken	\$21.50
38.	Crispy Honey Chicken in Batter	\$21.50
39.	Chicken with Cashew Nuts & Vegetables	\$22.50



Beef Dishes

\$12.50

40.	Steak wiith Mixed Vegetables	\$24.00
41.	Steak & Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00
42.	Steak & Oyster Sauce with Vegetables	\$24.00
43.	Steak with Ginger & Shallots	\$24.00
44.	Steak with Mushrooms & vegetables	\$24.00
45.	Steak with Cashews Nuts & Vegetables	\$25.00
46.	Sweet Chilli Steak	\$24.00
47.	Curry Steak with Vegetables	\$24.00
48.	Satay Steak	\$24.00



Pork Dishes

Sweet & Sour Pork in Batter	\$21.50
Roast Pork with Plum Sauce	\$21.50
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables	\$21.50
Roast Pork with Cashew Nuts	\$23.50
	Roast Pork with Plum Sauce Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables

Noodles

53. Kway Teow

	spring onions tossed in a rich dark soy sauce)	
54.	Honey Pepper Beef Noodles	\$19.50
	(Thick egg noodles and fresh veggies, tossed in pepper sa	uce)
55.	Honey Soy Chicken Noodles	\$19.50
	(Thick egg noodles with chicken and fresh veggies with sv	veet and
	tangy mouth of honey and soy)	
56.	Combination Noodles	\$22.50
	(Thick egg noodles with roast pork, beef, chicken, prawns, fresh	
	veggies tossed in our signature oyster sauce)	
57.	Singapore Noodles	\$19.50
	(Thin rice noodles with roast pork, shrimp, chinese sausa	ge

(Flat rice noodles with pork, shrimp, egg, fresh veggies and

and fresh veggies in our fragrant curry flavoured sauce \$25.00 Steak Chow Mein (Fried Noodles) \$23.50 Chicken Chow Mein (Fried Noodles) \$27.50 **60.** Combination Chow Mein (Fried Noodles)



Prawns

	11awns	
61.	Garlic Prawns & Vegetables	\$27.00
62.	Prawns with Mixed Vegetables	\$27.00
63.	Prawns with Oyster Sauce & Vegetables	\$27.00
64.	Honey Prawns in Batter	\$27.00
65 .	Prawns in Batter Sweet & Sour	\$27.00
66.	Curry Prawns	\$27.00
67.	Prawns & Cashews Nuts	\$28.00
	Saallans	

	Scanops	
68.	Scallops with Oyster Sauce & Vegetables	\$28.00
69.	Scallops with Mushrooms & Vegetables	\$28.00
70.	Scallops with Ginger & Shallots	\$28.00
71.	Garlic Scallops & Vegetables	\$28.00
	Fish	

	Fish	
72.	Sliced Fish with Black Bean Sauce	\$23.50
73.	Sliced Fish with Mushrooms & Vegetables	\$23.50
74.	Sliced Fish with Ginger & Shallots	\$23.50
75.	Sliced Fish in Batter with Sweet & Sour	\$23.50